
Bus Schedule

Bus #: 3300 Bus Type: Unknown

Route:  CHANCELLOR 3300 AM (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight:  0 pounds.

Usage:  Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A

IMAG BOYNTON 20

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 BROWARD LOT 0 6:55 AM 0.00

2 S A St X 8th Ave S 0 7:35 AM 34.84

3 W Bloxham St X S Broadway X Bloxham St 1 7:41 AM 37.23

4 S 12th St & W Drew St 4 7:43 AM 37.71

5 N Seacrest Blvd X N Palm Dr 0 7:47 AM 39.16

6 Ambach Way X Miner Rd 1 7:49 AM 39.88

7 NE 26th ave & NE 3rd st 2 7:52 AM 40.98

8 NE 20TH AVE & NE 4TH ST 3 7:54 AM 41.55

9 NE 19TH AVE & NE 1ST LN 6 7:58 AM 42.61

10 N SEACREST BLVD & NE 4TH AVE 3 8:02 AM 44.00

11 IMAG BOYNTON 0 8:09 AM 46.78

12 BROWARD LOT 0 8:49 AM 78.37

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 20 114 min.

Miles With Students 9.55

Miles Without Students 68.82

Created:  8/5/2021 09:53AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 1



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 3300 Bus Type: Unknown

Route:  CHANCELLOR 3300 PM (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight:  0 pounds.

Usage:  Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A

IMAG BOYNTON 20

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 BROWARD LOT 0 3:24 PM 0.00

2 IMAG BOYNTON 0 4:00 PM 31.68

3 N SEACREST BLVD & NE 4TH AVE 3 4:06 PM 34.38

4 NE 19TH AVE & NE 1ST LN 6 4:10 PM 35.71

5 NE 20TH AVE & NE 4TH ST 3 4:12 PM 36.27

6 NE 26th ave & NE 3rd st 2 4:17 PM 37.87

7 Ambach Way X Miner Rd 1 4:19 PM 38.73

8 N Seacrest Blvd X N Palm Dr 0 4:22 PM 39.76

9 S 12th St & W Drew St 4 4:25 PM 41.21

10 W Bloxham St X S Broadway X Bloxham St 1 4:27 PM 41.70

11 S A St X 8th Ave S 0 4:33 PM 44.30

12 BROWARD LOT 0 5:11 PM 79.38

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 20 107 min.

Miles With Students 10.02

Miles Without Students 69.36

Created:  8/5/2021 09:53AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 2



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 3301 Bus Type: Unknown

Route:  CHANCELLOR 3301 AM (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight:  0 pounds.

Usage:  Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 BROWARD LOT 0 6:35 AM 0.00

2 HIGH RIDGE DR & MONTAGUE ST 0 7:12 AM 34.11

3 OLD CONGRESS RD & DONNELLY RD 0 7:18 AM 36.06

4 EMERALD LN & FLORIDA DR 0 7:20 AM 36.64

5 CHICKASHA RD & KEWANEE RD 0 7:24 AM 38.53

6 LANTANA RD & WILLOUGHBY RD 0 7:28 AM 40.29

7 S MILITARY TRL & VESPASIAN CT 0 7:32 AM 42.04

8 HYPOLUXO RD & LANTERN KEY 0 7:34 AM 43.13

9 COLONY CLUB DR & HYPOLUXO RD 0 7:38 AM 44.38

10 LAWRENCE RD & REDMAN PKWY 0 7:40 AM 45.55

11 CITRUS PARK CIR & CITRUS PARK LN 0 7:44 AM 46.90

12 COELEBS AVE & LAWRENCE RD 0 7:48 AM 48.22

13 8TH ST & W OCEAN DR 0 7:53 AM 51.15

14 IMAG BOYNTON 0 8:01 AM 54.53

15 BROWARD LOT 0 8:37 AM 86.25

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 0 122 min.

Miles With Students 0.00

Miles Without Students 86.25

Created:  8/5/2021 09:53AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 3



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 3301 Bus Type: Unknown

Route:  CHANCELLOR 3301 PM (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight:  0 pounds.

Usage:  Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A

IMAG BOYNTON 8

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 BROWARD LOT 0 3:24 PM 0.00

2 IMAG BOYNTON 0 4:00 PM 31.68

3 8TH ST & W OCEAN DR 1 4:07 PM 34.91

4 COELEBS AVE & LAWRENCE RD 0 4:13 PM 37.81

5 CITRUS PARK CIR & CITRUS PARK LN 0 4:16 PM 38.98

6 LAWRENCE RD & REDMAN PKWY 0 4:21 PM 40.47

7 COLONY CLUB DR & HYPOLUXO RD 0 4:24 PM 42.20

8 HYPOLUXO RD & LANTERN KEY 0 4:29 PM 44.01

9 S MILITARY TRL & VESPASIAN CT 0 4:31 PM 45.35

10 LANTANA RD & WILLOUGHBY RD 0 4:35 PM 47.14

11 CHICKASHA RD & KEWANEE RD 2 4:40 PM 49.31

12 EMERALD LN & FLORIDA DR 0 4:45 PM 51.24

13 OLD CONGRESS RD & DONNELLY RD 2 4:47 PM 52.00

14 HIGH RIDGE DR & MONTAGUE ST 3 4:52 PM 53.98

15 BROWARD LOT 0 5:30 PM 88.27

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 8 126 min.

Miles With Students 22.30

Miles Without Students 65.97

Created:  8/5/2021 09:53AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 4


